OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 18,83 5,7355 110,0000 100,00 116 GIANESSI, GIANLUCA

2 103 18,96 5,4325 104,1881 94,72 148 GiLI, RICCARDO

3 108 20,58 5,2478 100,6463 91,50 105 DARDI, MIRCO

4 104 21,28 4,8872 93,7305 85,21 101 CARAPACCHI, MIRKO

5 103 22,11 4,6585 89,3445 81,22 152 FEDELI, ALESSANDRO

6 102 26,47 3,8534 73,9036 67,19 135 CARNAROLI, STEFANO

7 104 29,14 3,5690 68,4484 62,23 153 SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO

8 98 37,05 2,6451 50,7291 46,12 130 BORSELLINI, FRANCESCO MARIA
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PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 104 19,40 5,3608 110,0000 100,00 107 ALBERTONI, ALBERTO
2 110 21,49 5,1187 105,0310 95,48 136 GIANNIBERTI, ROBERTO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

105

93
104
104
106

98
102
106

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

19,75
19,00
26,44
26,49
30,71
32,50
34,09
41,34

5,3165
4,8947
3,9334
3,9260
3,4516
3,0154
2,9921
2,5641

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
101,2744
81,3846
81,2310
71,4162
62,3897
61,9076
53,0525

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,07
73,99
73,85
64,92
56,72
56,28
48,23

COMPETITOR

#

159
150
161
169
173
149
162
154

Name

SARNO, FIORENTINO
SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
Pieri, Daniele

Minni, Leonello
FORTE, CARLO
GRANCA, DANIELE
Torelli, Eros

MERULLI, MARCELLO

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
47" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO

Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 104 18,66 5,6734
2 102 19,10 5,3403
3 108 20,74 5,2073
4 108 21,13 51112
5 108 21,61 4,0977
6 108 21,76 4,9632
7 106 21,64 4,8983
8 104 21,65 4,8037
9 102 21,41 4,7641
10 108 23,70 4,5570
11 102 22,53 4,5273
12 102 22,60 4,5133
13 106 23,83 4,4482
14 96 21,77 4,4097
15 104 24,07 4,3207
16 104 25,14 4,1368
17 108 28,03 3,8530
18 98 25,46 3,8492
19 106 29,11 3,6414
20 106 29,74 3,5642
21 98 27,95 3,5063
22 106 30,93 3,4271
23 100 29,22 3,4223
24 104 30,89 3,3668
25 98 29,33 3,3413
26 106 31,96 3,3166
27 79 23,98 3,2944
28 106 32,51 3,2605
29 106 33,88 3,1287
30 100 32,50 3,0769
31 108 36,16 2,9867
32 98 32,93 2,9760
33 81 27,46 2,9497
34 100 34,90 2,8653
35 102 35,63 2,8628
36 102 36,32 2,8084
37 106 41,48 2,56554
38 102 49,45 2,0627

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
105,3993
102,7746
100,8777
98,6370
97,9571
96,6762
94,8083
94,0274
89,9387
89,3532
89,0764
87,7916
87,0330
85,2763
81,6468
76,0452
75,9694
71,8678
70,3454
69,2015
67,6390
67,5446
66,4487
65,9455
65,4591
65,0203
64,3517
61,7495
60,7278
58,9476
58,7361
58,2178
56,5517
56,5009
55,4275
50,4357
40,7104

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,82
93,43
91,71
89,67
89,05
87,89
86,19
85,48
81,76
81,23
80,98
79,81
79,12
77,52
74,22
69,13
69,06
65,33
63,95
62,91
61,49
61,40
60,41
59,95
59,51
59,11
58,50
56,14
55,21
53,59
53,40
52,93
51,41
51,36
50,39
45,85
37,01

COMPETITOR

#

113
129
157
175
131
115
132
126
128
133
145
114
137
166
122
119
158
103
118
117
106
174
123
124
140
110
125
112
164
147
141
155
111
109
108
102
143
142

Name

RICCI, SIMONE

GARBUGLI, MARCO

PIGINI, GIUSEPPE
Colognola, Matteo
GALIMBERTI, LUCA
TACCONI, NICOLA
GIORNELLI, MASSIMILIANO
CORADESCHI, ANDREA
ROMETTI, DANIELE
DIOTALLEVI, MICHELE
COZZELLA, STEFANO
PAPI, MARCELLO
CECCATTONI, EDOARDO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO

LANDI, ANDREA
DELL'AVANZATO, FABIO
GIALLI, STEFANIA
LUDOVISI, LORENZO
LUCCHI, FEDERICO
FIORINI, ROBERTO
BERNARDINI, RICCARDO
Grata, Giulio Cesare
CARDACCI, LORIS

CHIARI, GILBERTO

VITALI, LUCIO

SABATINI, SILVERIO
PONZIO, FABRIZIO
BERNARDO CIDDIO, PAOLO
NALDONI, GIOVANNI
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
FAZZOLARI, GIOVANBATTISTA
OTTAVIANI, MORENO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
LEONARDI, ROBERTO
CAVALLARI, MAURIZIO
ZEPPONI, SIMONE
PULCIANI, PAOLO
CARFAGNA, FRANCO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

108
110
100
104

98
110
106

94

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

17,14
20,16
18,92
21,88
20,83
25,27
35,93
32,24

6,3011
5,4563
5,2854
4,7532
4,7048
4,3530
2,9502
2,9156

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
95,2537
92,2696
82,9785
82,1328
75,9919
51,5025
50,8994

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,59
83,88
75,44
74,67
69,08
46,82
46,27

COMPETITOR

#

167
170
127
144
146
165
121
163

Name

Bulgherini, Bernardino
Saulino, Emilio

SABATINI, MAURIZIO
MECOZZI, MANOLO
PERUGINI, MAURO
Avoledo, Mauro
BACCIARELLI, GRAZIANO
Elisei, Mauro

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS L. -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 37,51 2,9326 110,0000 100,00 138 CORBUCCI, ENZO
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 22,72 4,5775 110,0000
2 106 24,01 4,4148 106,0917
3 98 27,47 3,5675 85,7305
4 106 31,12 3,4062 81,8529

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,45
77,94
74,41

COMPETITOR

#

100
172
139
120

Name

LUDOVISI, ANDREA
Antonelli, Andrea

PORRI, LUCA

GRUSSU, PASQUALINO
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 10,57 5,2034 60,0000 100,00 101 CARAPACCHI, MIRKO

2 59 12,32 4,7890 55,2211 92,04 105 DARDI, MIRCO

3 57 12,07 4,7225 54,4542 90,76 152 FEDELI, ALESSANDRO

4 56 11,93 4,6940 54,1266 90,21 116 GIANESSI, GIANLUCA

5 54 11,79 4,5802 52,8133 88,02 148 GiLI, RICCARDO

6 56 20,77 2,6962 31,0896 51,82 153 SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO

7 43 19,70 2,1827 25,1690 41,95 135 CARNAROLI, STEFANO

8 25 33,00 0,7576 8,7355 14,56 130 BORSELLINI, FRANCESCO MARIA

Page 1



PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 13,39 4,3316 60,0000 100,00 136 GIANNIBERTI, ROBERTO
2 60 16,84 3,5629 49,3529 82,25 107 ALBERTONI, ALBERTO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

60
52
59
45
54
56
41
30

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,91
13,63
15,68
12,38
16,05
26,91
22,71
26,26

5,0378
3,8151
3,7628
3,6349
3,3645
2,0810
1,8054
1,1424

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
45,4380
44,8144
43,2916
40,0710
24,7848
21,5020
13,6062

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,73
74,69
72,15
66,79
41,31
35,84
22,68

COMPETITOR

#

159
169
150
162
161
173
154
149

Name

SARNO, FIORENTINO
Minni, Leonello
SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
Torelli, Eros

Pieri, Daniele

FORTE, CARLO
MERULLI, MARCELLO
GRANCA, DANIELE
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
47" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO

Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 11,55 5,0216
2 60 12,60 4,7619
3 54 11,68 4,6233
4 60 14,12 4,2493
5 52 12,74 4,0816
6 54 13,77 3,9216
7 58 14,97 3,8744
8 56 14,65 3,8225
9 43 11,30 3,8053
10 58 16,02 3,6205
11 58 16,79 3,4544
12 56 16,73 3,3473
13 50 16,21 3,0845
14 41 13,58 3,0191
15 60 19,94 3,0090
16 58 19,89 2,9160
17 56 19,98 2,8028
18 56 20,40 2,7451
19 56 20,61 2,7171
20 56 21,28 2,6316
21 60 22,99 2,6098
22 58 22,61 2,5652
23 58 23,27 2,4925
24 52 21,07 2,4680
25 54 22,50 2,4000
26 35 15,07 2,3225
27 38 16,66 2,2809
28 52 23,19 2,2423
29 58 25,97 2,2333
30 54 24,76 2,1809
31 52 24,58 2,1155
32 50 24,41 2,0483
33 35 24,51 1,4280
34 28 21,21 1,3201
35 39 30,12 1,2948
36 20 16,40 1,2195
37 43 40,01 1,0747
38 0 28,78 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,8966
55,2403
50,7717
48,7685
46,8560
46,2926
45,6726
45,4669
43,2584
41,2746
39,9942
36,8546
36,0736
35,9527
34,8416
33,4887
32,7992
32,4650
31,4428
31,1830
30,6502
29,7808
29,4879
28,6759
27,7498
27,2530
26,7922
26,6846
26,0584
25,2771
24,4741
17,0620
15,7733
15,4709
14,5711
12,8412

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,83
92,07
84,62
81,28
78,09
77,15
76,12
75,78
72,10
68,79
66,66
61,42
60,12
59,92
58,07
55,81
54,67
54,11
52,40
51,97
51,08
49,63
49,15
47,79
46,25
45,42
44,65
44,47
43,43
42,13
40,79
28,44
26,29
25,78
24,29
21,40

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

113
132
128
157
137
129
166
175
115
145
133
126
122
103
124
106
125
119
123
110
111
141
155
117
114
131
140
174
158
164
147
112
143
109
118
102
108
142

Name

RICCI, SIMONE
GIORNELLI, MASSIMILIANO
ROMETTI, DANIELE

PIGINI, GIUSEPPE
CECCATTONI, EDOARDO
GARBUGLI, MARCO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
Colognola, Matteo
TACCONI, NICOLA
COZZELLA, STEFANO
DIOTALLEVI, MICHELE
CORADESCHI, ANDREA
LANDI, ANDREA

LUDOVISI, LORENZO
CHIARI, GILBERTO
BERNARDINI, RICCARDO
PONZIO, FABRIZIO
DELL'AVANZATO, FABIO
CARDACCI, LORIS
SABATINI, SILVERIO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
FAZZOLARI, GIOVANBATTISTA
OTTAVIANI, MORENO
FIORINI, ROBERTO

PAPI, MARCELLO
GALIMBERTI, LUCA

VITALI, LUCIO

Grata, Giulio Cesare

GIALLI, STEFANIA
NALDONI, GIOVANNI
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
BERNARDO CIDDIO, PAOLO
PULCIANI, PAOLO
LEONARDI, ROBERTO
LUCCHI, FEDERICO
ZEPPONI, SIMONE
CAVALLARI, MAURIZIO
CARFAGNA, FRANCO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

60
48
56
41
56
52
58
56

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12,01
10,42
12,80

9,97
14,42
14,81
16,90
19,48

4,9958
4,6065
4,3750
4,1123
3,8835
3,5111
3,4320
2,8747

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,3244
52,5438
49,3892
46,6408
42,1688
41,2178
34,5257

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,21
87,57
82,32
77,73
70,28
68,70
57,54

COMPETITOR

#

163
167
170
146
127
144
121
165

Name

Elisei, Mauro

Bulgherini, Bernardino
Saulino, Emilio

PERUGINI, MAURO
SABATINI, MAURIZIO
MECOZZI, MANOLO
BACCIARELLI, GRAZIANO
Avoledo, Mauro

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS L. -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 24,78 2,1792 60,0000 100,00 138 CORBUCCI, ENZO
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 11,89 4,7098 60,0000
2 39 13,41 2,9083 37,0494
3 42 20,16 2,0833 26,5402
4 35 22,33 1,5674 19,9675

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
61,75
44,23
33,28

COMPETITOR

#

172
100
120
139

Name

Antonelli, Andrea
LUDOVISI, ANDREA
GRUSSU, PASQUALINO
PORRI, LUCA

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 183 24,91 6,1421 160,0000 100,00 148 GiLI, RICCARDO

2 157 28,74 5,4628 142,3033 88,94 105 DARDI, MIRCO

3 155 29,56 5,2436 136,5933 85,37 116 GIANESSI, GIANLUCA

4 135 26,64 5,0676 132,0085 82,51 101 CARAPACCHI, MIRKO

5 128 33,71 3,7971 98,9130 61,82 152 FEDELI, ALESSANDRO

6 142 51,22 2,7724 72,2189 45,14 153 SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO

7 100 45,62 2,1920 57,1014 35,69 135 CARNAROLI, STEFANO

8 89 59,78 1,4888 38,7825 24,24 130 BORSELLINI, FRANCESCO MARIA

Page 1



PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 154 26,16 5,8869 160,0000 100,00 107 ALBERTONI, ALBERTO
2 122 45,36 2,6896 73,1011 45,69 136 GIANNIBERTI, ROBERTO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

150
153
144
152
138
143
102

80

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

28,54
30,92
31,76
39,18
48,93
53,57
41,64
59,07

5,2558
4,9483
4,5340
3,8795
2,8204
2,6694
2,4496
1,3543

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
150,6380
138,0272
118,1033
85,8591
81,2638
74,5714
41,2293

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,15
86,27
73,81
53,66
50,79
46,61
25,77

COMPETITOR

#

159
150
169
162
173
154
161
149

Name

SARNO, FIORENTINO
SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
Minni, Leonello

Torelli, Eros

FORTE, CARLO
MERULLI, MARCELLO
Pieri, Daniele
GRANCA, DANIELE

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
47" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO

Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 33,35 4,3178
2 133 32,59 4,0810
3 142 36,09 3,9346
4 152 41,80 3,6364
5 154 42,40 3,6321
6 127 35,78 3,56495
7 135 38,51 3,5056
8 144 44,43 3,2411
9 123 38,49 3,1956
10 129 40,94 3,1510
11 106 34,04 3,1140
12 118 38,01 3,1044
13 148 47,91 3,0891
14 108 35,32 3,0578
15 142 47,14 3,0123
16 103 34,52 2,9838
17 129 44,70 2,8859
18 129 45,00 2,8667
19 154 54,00 2,8519
20 145 50,90 2,8487
21 152 53,99 2,8153
22 139 52,82 2,6316
23 94 36,03 2,6089
24 132 55,01 2,3996
25 119 53,46 2,2260
26 115 51,82 2,2192
27 118 54,18 21779
28 102 47,07 2,1670
29 146 68,19 2,1411
30 115 54,69 2,1028
31 81 40,05 2,0225
32 119 64,01 1,8591
33 91 49,95 1,8218
34 105 64,21 1,6353
35 41 25,70 1,5953
36 89 61,09 1,4569
37 60 42,46 1,4131
38 49 46,72 1,0488

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
151,2240
145,7991
134,7475
134,5886
131,5275
129,9013
120,0990
118,4160
116,7603
115,3904
115,0370
114,4693
113,3069
111,6226
110,5655
106,9389
106,2259
105,6770
105,5610
104,3238
97,5146
96,6756
88,9172
82,4843
82,2345
80,7042
80,2988
79,3388
77,9190
74,9438
68,8894
67,5086
60,5954
59,1159
53,9850
52,3630
38,8639

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,51
91,12
84,22
84,12
82,20
81,19
75,06
74,01
72,98
72,12
71,90
71,54
70,82
69,76
69,10
66,84
66,39
66,05
65,98
65,20
60,95
60,42
55,57
51,55
51,40
50,44
50,19
49,59
48,70
46,84
43,06
42,19
37,87
36,95
33,74
32,73
24,29

COMPETITOR

#

175
126
115
114
106
129
145
125
166
157
132
102
122
131
103
128
133
110
147
118
174
119
158
112
155
124
111
137
142
123
117
141
164
143
113
109
140
108

Name

Colognola, Matteo
CORADESCHI, ANDREA
TACCONI, NICOLA

PAPI, MARCELLO
BERNARDINI, RICCARDO
GARBUGLI, MARCO
COZZELLA, STEFANO
PONZIO, FABRIZIO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO

PIGINI, GIUSEPPE
GIORNELLI, MASSIMILIANO
ZEPPONI, SIMONE

LANDI, ANDREA
GALIMBERTI, LUCA
LUDOVISI, LORENZO
ROMETTI, DANIELE
DIOTALLEVI, MICHELE
SABATINI, SILVERIO
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
LUCCHI, FEDERICO

Grata, Giulio Cesare
DELL'AVANZATO, FABIO
GIALLI, STEFANIA
BERNARDO CIDDIO, PAOLO
OTTAVIANI, MORENO
CHIARI, GILBERTO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
CECCATTONI, EDOARDO
CARFAGNA, FRANCO
CARDACCI, LORIS

FIORINI, ROBERTO
FAZZOLARI, GIOVANBATTISTA
NALDONI, GIOVANNI
PULCIANI, PAOLO

RICCI, SIMONE

LEONARDI, ROBERTO
VITALI, LUCIO

CAVALLARI, MAURIZIO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

150
137
152
148
133
158
136

77

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,84
25,90
32,74
37,11
34,88
42,69
36,91
30,75

5,6887
5,2896
4,6426
3,9881
3,8131
3,7011
3,6846
2,5041

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
151,4370
132,9157
114,1779
109,1658
105,9601
105,4887

71,6897

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,65
83,07
71,36
68,23
66,23
65,93
44,81

COMPETITOR

#

146
167
127
165
163
121
144
170

Name

PERUGINI, MAURO
Bulgherini, Bernardino
SABATINI, MAURIZIO
Avoledo, Mauro

Elisei, Mauro
BACCIARELLI, GRAZIANO
MECOZZI, MANOLO
Saulino, Emilio

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS L. -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 160 66,94 2,3902 160,0000 100,00 138 CORBUCCI, ENZO
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 132 31,82 4,1483 160,0000
2 152 37,12 4,0948 157,9363
3 126 46,21 2,7267 105,1673
4 96 46,70 2,0557 79,2867

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,71
65,73
49,55

COMPETITOR

#

172
100
139
120

Name

Antonelli, Andrea
LUDOVISI, ANDREA
PORRI, LUCA

GRUSSU, PASQUALINO

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 14,04 3,7037 55,0000 100,00 105 DARDI, MIRCO

2 53 16,45 3,2219 47,8450 86,99 101 CARAPACCHI, MIRKO

3 52 17,10 3,0409 45,1579 82,11 152 FEDELI, ALESSANDRO

4 49 17,27 2,8373 42,1338 76,61 148 GlILI, RICCARDO

5 49 17,97 2,7268 40,4925 73,62 135 CARNAROLI, STEFANO

6 40 16,41 2,4375 36,1974 65,81 116 GIANESSI, GIANLUCA

7 53 23,75 2,2316 33,1390 60,25 153 SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO

8 34 49,94 0,6808 10,1101 18,38 130 BORSELLINI, FRANCESCO MARIA

Page 1



PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 51 13,20 3,8636 55,0000 100,00 107 ALBERTONI, ALBERTO
2 49 16,29 3,0080 42,8195 77,85 136 GIANNIBERTI, ROBERTO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

51
49
51
37
38
55
47
40

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,43
15,77
20,47
14,93
16,67
24,43
23,58
27,09

3,3052
3,1072
2,4915
2,4782
2,2795
2,2513
1,9932
1,4766

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
51,7038
41,4582
41,2383
37,9321
37,4626
33,1675
24,5702

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,01
75,38
74,98
68,97
68,11
60,30
44,67

COMPETITOR

#

162
159
173
150
161
154
169
149

Name

Torelli, Eros

SARNO, FIORENTINO
FORTE, CARLO
SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
Pieri, Daniele
MERULLI, MARCELLO
Minni, Leonello
GRANCA, DANIELE

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
47" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO

Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 14,20 3,8732
2 51 14,49 3,6197
3 53 15,49 3,4216
4 53 16,04 3,3042
5 53 16,36 3,2396
6 55 17,92 3,0692
7 47 15,80 2,9747
8 51 17,57 2,9027
9 51 17,72 2,8781
10 49 17,34 2,8258
11 53 19,52 2,7152
12 53 19,97 2,6540
13 47 17,78 2,6434
14 53 20,57 2,5766
15 51 20,29 2,5136
16 45 17,95 2,5070
17 47 19,17 2,4517
18 45 18,48 2,4351
19 51 21,47 2,3754
20 53 22,65 2,3400
21 40 17,19 2,3269
22 51 22,26 2,2911
23 51 22,32 2,2849
24 43 18,96 2,2679
25 49 22,08 2,2192
26 45 20,56 2,1887
27 55 25,27 2,1765
28 53 26,71 1,9843
29 51 25,71 1,9837
30 45 25,13 1,7907
31 47 26,44 1,7776
32 34 20,34 1,6716
33 34 22,85 1,4880
34 34 23,93 1,4208
35 32 23,48 1,3629
36 34 27,54 1,2346
37 6 19,81 0,3029
38 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
49,9793
48,5862
46,9202
46,0024
43,5826
42,2405
41,2180
40,8691
40,1269
38,5553
37,6865
37,5366
36,5873
35,6925
35,5989
34,8148
34,5779
33,7308
33,2274
33,0425
32,5337
32,4462
32,2046
31,5127
31,0798
30,9062
28,1767
28,1680
25,4278
25,2421
23,7365
21,1291
20,1755
19,3526
17,5309

4,3009

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,87
88,34
85,31
83,64
79,24
76,80
74,94
74,31
72,96
70,10
68,52
68,25
66,52
64,90
64,73
63,30
62,87
61,33
60,41
60,08
59,15
58,99
58,55
57,30
56,51
56,19
51,23
51,21
46,23
45,89
43,16
38,42
36,68
35,19
31,87

7,82
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

126
132
129
145
157
106
128
114
115
137
175
155
102
125
103
166
117
133
122
118
158
110
131
140
119
124
112
141
174
111
142
164
147
123
143
109
108
113

Name

CORADESCHI, ANDREA
GIORNELLI, MASSIMILIANO
GARBUGLI, MARCO
COZZELLA, STEFANO
PIGINI, GIUSEPPE
BERNARDINI, RICCARDO
ROMETTI, DANIELE

PAPI, MARCELLO
TACCONI, NICOLA
CECCATTONI, EDOARDO
Colognola, Matteo
OTTAVIANI, MORENO
ZEPPONI, SIMONE
PONZIO, FABRIZIO
LUDOVISI, LORENZO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
FIORINI, ROBERTO
DIOTALLEVI, MICHELE
LANDI, ANDREA

LUCCHI, FEDERICO
GIALLI, STEFANIA
SABATINI, SILVERIO
GALIMBERTI, LUCA

VITALI, LUCIO
DELL'AVANZATO, FABIO
CHIARI, GILBERTO
BERNARDO CIDDIO, PAOLO
FAZZOLARI, GIOVANBATTISTA
Grata, Giulio Cesare
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
CARFAGNA, FRANCO
NALDONI, GIOVANNI
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
CARDACCI, LORIS
PULCIANI, PAOLO
LEONARDI, ROBERTO
CAVALLARI, MAURIZIO
RICCI, SIMONE

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

51
53
51
51
51
53
40
49

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12,43
14,75
14,45
14,61
14,79
16,05
16,49
21,93

4,1030
3,56932
3,56294
3,4908
3,4483
3,3022
2,4257
2,2344

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
48,1668
47,3114
46,7933
46,2238
44,2654
32,5164
29,9517

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,58
86,02
85,08
84,04
80,48
59,12
54,46

COMPETITOR

#

167
170
144
146
127
163
165
121

Name

Bulgherini, Bernardino
Saulino, Emilio

MECOZZI, MANOLO
PERUGINI, MAURO
SABATINI, MAURIZIO
Elisei, Mauro

Avoledo, Mauro
BACCIARELLI, GRAZIANO

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS L. -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 29,96 1,8358 55,0000 100,00 138 CORBUCCI, ENZO
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 47 13,02 3,6098 55,0000
2 55 17,27 3,1847 48,5228
3 36 18,41 1,9555 29,7937
4 55 28,38 1,9380 29,5275

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,22
54,17
53,69

COMPETITOR

#

172
100
139
120

Name

Antonelli, Andrea
LUDOVISI, ANDREA
PORRI, LUCA

GRUSSU, PASQUALINO

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 15,10 7,5497 120,0000 100,00 105 DARDI, MIRCO

2 100 13,70 7,2993 116,0200 96,68 101 CARAPACCHI, MIRKO

3 117 17,58 6,6553 105,7841 88,15 116 GIANESSI, GIANLUCA

4 113 17,74 6,3698 101,2461 84,37 148 GlILI, RICCARDO

5 87 17,69 4,9180 78,1708 65,14 152 FEDELI, ALESSANDRO

6 114 29,24 3,8988 61,9699 51,64 135 CARNAROLI, STEFANO

7 116 38,42 3,0193 47,9904 39,99 153 SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO

8 61 60,93 1,0011 15,9130 13,26 130 BORSELLINI, FRANCESCO MARIA

Page 1



PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 15,43 6,8697 120,0000 100,00 107 ALBERTONI, ALBERTO
2 118 20,53 5,7477 100,4002 83,67 136 GIANNIBERTI, ROBERTO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 15,95
2 112 19,52
3 113 21,03
4 96 17,88
5 93 19,52
6 107 29,94
7 99 33,21
8 86 35,28

6,3950
5,7377
5,3733
5,3691
4,7643
3,56738
2,9810
2,4376

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
107,6663
100,8279
100,7501
89,4015
67,0616
55,9381
45,7416

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,72
84,02
83,96
74,50
55,88
46,62
38,12

COMPETITOR

#

169
162
150
159
161
154
173
149

Name

Minni, Leonello

Torelli, Eros
SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
SARNO, FIORENTINO
Pieri, Daniele
MERULLI, MARCELLO
FORTE, CARLO
GRANCA, DANIELE

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
47" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO

Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 15,93 7,2819
2 112 17,71 6,3241
3 112 19,09 5,8669
4 110 20,38 5,3974
5 116 21,53 5,3878
6 108 20,21 5,3439
7 112 21,83 5,1306
8 97 18,91 5,1296
9 112 22,09 5,0702
10 114 23,10 4,9351
11 110 23,42 4,6968
12 82 17,56 4,6697
13 106 22,95 4,6187
14 118 25,86 4,5630
15 110 24,78 4,4391
16 116 27,30 4,2491
17 101 23,79 4,2455
18 108 25,74 4,1958
19 108 25,76 4,1925
20 112 28,24 3,9660
21 93 23,55 3,9490
22 112 29,28 3,8251
23 114 30,72 3,7109
24 79 23,39 3,3775
25 97 29,60 3,2770
26 103 32,13 3,2057
27 106 34,07 3,1112
28 112 36,54 3,0651
29 101 33,24 3,0385
30 99 33,26 2,9765
31 89 29,96 2,9706
32 100 34,16 2,9274
33 114 40,17 2,8379
34 65 24,73 2,6284
35 76 33,48 2,2700
36 82 40,98 2,0010
37 50 27,56 1,8142
38 72 43,50 1,6552

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
104,2170
96,6832
88,9462
88,7877
88,0636
84,5480
84,5316
83,5529
81,3265
77,4007
76,9535
76,1136
75,1956
73,1527
70,0220
69,9626
69,1440
69,0903
65,3570
65,0775
63,0356
61,1537
55,6591
54,0032
52,8282
51,2711
50,5113
50,0725
49,0515
48,9539
48,2415
46,7673
43,3140
37,4082
32,9747
29,8972
27,2761

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,85
80,57
74,12
73,99
73,39
70,46
70,44
69,63
67,77
64,50
64,13
63,43
62,66
60,96
58,35
58,30
57,62
57,58
54,46
54,23
52,53
50,96
46,38
45,00
44,02
42,73
42,09
41,73
40,88
40,79
40,20
38,97
36,09
31,17
27,48
24,91
22,73

COMPETITOR

#

113
129
132
137
115
133
102
175
119
126
145
128
114
122
131
106
166
103
117
110
157
158
164
124
111
108
123
147
125
112
155
174
141
140
143
109
118
142

Name

RICCI, SIMONE

GARBUGLI, MARCO
GIORNELLI, MASSIMILIANO
CECCATTONI, EDOARDO
TACCONI, NICOLA
DIOTALLEVI, MICHELE
ZEPPONI, SIMONE
Colognola, Matteo
DELL'AVANZATO, FABIO
CORADESCHI, ANDREA
COZZELLA, STEFANO
ROMETTI, DANIELE

PAPI, MARCELLO

LANDI, ANDREA
GALIMBERTI, LUCA
BERNARDINI, RICCARDO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
LUDOVISI, LORENZO
FIORINI, ROBERTO
SABATINI, SILVERIO
PIGINI, GIUSEPPE

GIALLI, STEFANIA
NALDONI, GIOVANNI
CHIARI, GILBERTO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
CAVALLARI, MAURIZIO
CARDACCI, LORIS
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
PONZIO, FABRIZIO
BERNARDO CIDDIO, PAOLO
OTTAVIANI, MORENO
Grata, Giulio Cesare
FAZZOLARI, GIOVANBATTISTA
VITALI, LUCIO

PULCIANI, PAOLO
LEONARDI, ROBERTO
LUCCHI, FEDERICO
CARFAGNA, FRANCO

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

112
114
116
108
116
116

85

78

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15,77
16,42
17,65
17,12
19,09
19,21
16,66
24,30

7,1021
6,9428
6,5722
6,3084
6,0765
6,0385
5,1020
3,2099

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
117,3077
111,0473
106,5896
102,6708
102,0294

86,2063

54,2355

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,76
92,54
88,82
85,56
85,02
71,84
45,20

COMPETITOR

#

146
170
163
167
165
127
144
121

Name

PERUGINI, MAURO
Saulino, Emilio

Elisei, Mauro

Bulgherini, Bernardino
Avoledo, Mauro

SABATINI, MAURIZIO
MECOZZI, MANOLO
BACCIARELLI, GRAZIANO

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS L. -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 31,98 1,2508 120,0000 100,00 138 CORBUCCI, ENZO

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 21,16 5,4820 120,0000
2 108 21,59 5,0023 109,4990
3 61 22,86 2,6684 58,4107
4 80 37,26 2,1471 46,9987

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,25
48,68
39,17

COMPETITOR

#

100
172
139
120

Name

LUDOVISI, ANDREA
Antonelli, Andrea

PORRI, LUCA

GRUSSU, PASQUALINO

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 12,00 4,5833 60,0000 100,00 152 FEDELI, ALESSANDRO

2 50 10,95 4,5662 59,7758 99,63 101 CARAPACCHI, MIRKO

3 60 13,38 4,4843 58,7036 97,84 148 GlILI, RICCARDO

4 58 13,04 4,4479 58,2264 97,04 105 DARDI, MIRCO

5 54 14,48 3,7293 48,8197 81,37 135 CARNAROLI, STEFANO

6 44 13,16 3,3435 43,7690 72,95 116 GIANESSI, GIANLUCA

7 42 17,64 2,3810 31,1688 51,95 153 SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO

8 48 30,41 1,5784 20,6631 34,44 130 BORSELLINI, FRANCESCO MARIA

Page 1



PISTOL CALIBER -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 11,50 5,0435 60,0000 100,00 107 ALBERTONI, ALBERTO
2 48 14,00 3,4286 40,7882 67,98 136 GIANNIBERTI, ROBERTO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

59
54
51
50
58
56
58
52

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

13,12
13,93
13,94
13,75
17,34
20,74
24,36
23,53

4,4970
3,8765
3,6585
3,6364
3,3449
2,7001
2,3810
2,2099

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,7220
48,8136
48,5177
44,6285
36,0257
31,7676
29,4859

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,20
81,36
80,86
74,38
60,04
52,95
49,14

COMPETITOR

#

159
161
150
162
173
149
154
169

Name

SARNO, FIORENTINO
Pieri, Daniele
SILVESTRONI, LUIGI
Torelli, Eros

FORTE, CARLO
GRANCA, DANIELE
MERULLI, MARCELLO
Minni, Leonello

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
47" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO

Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 11,40 5,0877
2 54 11,28 4,7872
3 56 12,37 4,5271
4 50 11,36 4,4014
5 60 14,38 4,1725
6 58 15,06 3,8513
7 56 14,98 3,7383
8 60 16,13 3,7198
9 52 14,03 3,7063
10 56 15,31 3,6577
11 54 15,03 3,5928
12 58 16,43 3,5301
13 50 14,20 3,56211
14 56 15,96 3,5088
15 54 15,96 3,3835
16 54 16,07 3,3603
17 50 15,54 3,2175
18 54 17,87 3,0218
19 58 20,10 2,8856
20 58 20,37 2,8473
21 56 20,36 2,7505
22 37 13,63 2,7146
23 48 17,76 2,7027
24 56 23,60 2,3729
25 54 22,77 2,3715
26 56 24,38 2,2970
27 54 24,25 2,2268
28 54 25,02 2,1583
29 52 24,29 2,1408
30 56 27,94 2,0043
31 40 20,61 1,9408
32 54 29,99 1,8006
33 50 28,38 1,7618
34 25 14,62 1,7100
35 50 30,33 1,6485
36 23 15,54 1,4801
37 23 17,06 1,3482
38 31 29,41 1,0541

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,4563
53,3883
51,9063
49,2063
45,4183
44,0864
43,8677
43,7093
43,1361
42,3704
41,6312
41,5250
41,3793
39,9015
39,6283
37,9443
35,6367
34,0299
33,5788
32,4368
32,0136
31,8733
27,9836
27,9678
27,0883
26,2609
25,4527
25,2467
23,6369
22,8881
21,2347
20,7771
20,1660
19,4413
17,4544
15,8993
12,4307

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,09
88,98
86,51
82,01
75,70
73,48
73,11
72,85
71,89
70,62
69,39
69,21
68,97
66,50
66,05
63,24
59,39
56,72
55,96
54,06
53,36
53,12
46,64
46,61
45,15
43,77
42,42
42,08
39,39
38,15
35,39
34,63
33,61
32,40
29,09
26,50
20,72

COMPETITOR

#

113
115
129
175
133
122
103
110
128
145
125
157
137
119
166
118
126
140
108
106
132
102
114
158
117
143
164
147
123
141
112
174
142
131
111
124
155
109

Name

RICCI, SIMONE

TACCONI, NICOLA
GARBUGLI, MARCO
Colognola, Matteo
DIOTALLEVI, MICHELE
LANDI, ANDREA

LUDOVISI, LORENZO
SABATINI, SILVERIO
ROMETTI, DANIELE
COZZELLA, STEFANO
PONZIO, FABRIZIO

PIGINI, GIUSEPPE
CECCATTONI, EDOARDO
DELL'AVANZATO, FABIO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
LUCCHI, FEDERICO
CORADESCHI, ANDREA
VITALI, LUCIO

CAVALLARI, MAURIZIO
BERNARDINI, RICCARDO
GIORNELLI, MASSIMILIANO
ZEPPONI, SIMONE

PAPI, MARCELLO

GIALLI, STEFANIA

FIORINI, ROBERTO
PULCIANI, PAOLO
NALDONI, GIOVANNI
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
CARDACCI, LORIS
FAZZOLARI, GIOVANBATTISTA
BERNARDO CIDDIO, PAOLO
Grata, Giulio Cesare
CARFAGNA, FRANCO
GALIMBERTI, LUCA
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
CHIARI, GILBERTO
OTTAVIANI, MORENO
LEONARDI, ROBERTO

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

58
58
56
50
46
45
60
33

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,75
11,48
12,39
11,59
12,14
12,05
20,97
14,33

5,3953
5,0523
4,5198
4,3141
3,7891
3,7344
2,8612
2,3029

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,1847
50,2630
47,9754
42,1377
41,5295
31,8189
25,6094

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,64
83,77
79,96
70,23
69,22
53,03
42,68

COMPETITOR

#

127
146
170
167
163
165
121
144

Name

SABATINI, MAURIZIO
PERUGINI, MAURO
Saulino, Emilio

Bulgherini, Bernardino
Elisei, Mauro

Avoledo, Mauro
BACCIARELLI, GRAZIANO
MECOZZI, MANOLO

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS L. -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 21,09 2,7501 60,0000 100,00 138 CORBUCCI, ENZO
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
4" PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 12,61 4,4409 60,0000
2 60 14,85 4,0404 54,5887
3 56 15,34 3,6506 49,3220
4 48 16,89 2,8419 38,3963

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,98
82,20
63,99

COMPETITOR

#

172
100
139
120

Name

Antonelli, Andrea
LUDOVISI, ANDREA
PORRI, LUCA

GRUSSU, PASQUALINO
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4» PROVA SUMMER RACE - CENTRO
Printed agosto 1, 2021 at 11:24

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

156 Production GUERRA, ENRICO

1 Disqualifications
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